
22

66
55
44

33

11

!e

!e

!e

!e

!e

®v

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º
¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹ºî

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î î

î

î

î

î
î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î î

îî

î

©

©

©

©

©

©

©

®q

Sumter National
 Forest

Andrew Pickens
Ranger District

North Carolina

Bald Rock
 Heritage
Preserve Chandler 

Heritage 
Preserve 

Jackson
County

Transylvania
County

Table Rock
State Park

   Watson-Cooper   
   Heritage Preserve
                      WMA  

Keowee-Toxaway
State Natural Area

Jocassee
Gorges

Transylvania
County

Devils Fork
State Park

Wadakoe Mtn
Heritage
Preserve

Jocassee
Gorges

Pickens
      WMA

Jocassee
Gorges

Poe Creek 
State

Forest

        Eastatoe 
        Creek
   Heritage
 Preserve

    Laurel 
     Fork
   Heritage
Preserve

Transylvania
County

Mountain

 Bridge

Wilderness

 Area

     Glassy Mountain 
     Heritage Preserve

£¤178

£¤178

£¤178

£¤123

£¤178

£¤276

!(577

!(129

!(24

!(130

!(576

!(25

!(128

!(32

!(199

!(183

!(98

!(32

!(222

!(273

!(190

!(267

!(304

!(300

!(119

!(75

!(34

!(113
!(8

!(112

!(229

!(57

!(145

!(200

!(574

!(128

!(127

!(160

!(157

!(327

!(100

!(100

!(237

!(147

!(32

!(33

!(137

!(267

!(32

!(261

!(317

!(25

!(126 !(126

!(391

!(186

!(55

!(112

!(186

!(386

!(81

!(81

!(168

!(354

!(94

!(92

!(44

!(200

!(11

!(183

!(32

!(137

!(142

!(65

!(142

!(137

!(33

!(158

!(174

!(138 !(267

!(68

!(8

!(106

!(8

!(11

!(109

!(94

!(288

!(95

!(15

!(56

!(57 !(130

!(129

!(129

!(40

!(92

!(127

!(183

!(44

!(74

!(291

!(133

!(172

!(11

!(11

!(118

!(66

!(159

!(51

!(33

!(272

!(288

!(174

!(25

!(204

!(48

!(25

!(67

!(25

!(109

!(90

!(93

!(55

!(121

!(90

!(226

!(135

!(56

!(24

!(11

!(25

!(130/183

!(98

!(183

!(169

!(11

!(236

!(159

!(287

!(33

!(34

!(222

!(82

!(34

!(80

!(81

!(181

!(54

!(405

!(47
!(130

!(129

!(173

!(24

!(130

!(195

!(11
!(38

!(133

!(337

!(137

!(49

!(65

!(159
!(273

!(33

!(23

!(267

!(156

!(137

!(274

!(274

!(8

!(183

!(129

!(53

!(61

!(129

!(90

!(8 !(21

!(335

!(112

!(11

!(24

!(449

!(94

!(223

!(130

!(201

!(234

!(12

!(183

!(49

!(49

!(124

!(128

!(158

!(236

!(156

!(202

!(242

!(248

!(2

!(67

!(113

!(90

!(55

!(61

!(57

!(95

!(11

!(135

!(325

!(132

!(32

!(183

!(190

!(130

!(133

!(100

!(133

!(133

!(137

!(125

!(199

!(158

!(23

!(130

!(69

!(11

!(122

!(67

!(288

!(181

!(304

!(207

!(95

!(135

!(135

!(179

!(114

Salem

Pickens

Easley

Six 
 Mile

Lake

Reservoir
Lake Joca ss

ee

Eas
tato e Cr

eek
Sho al

Big Rock

Mi
dd

le

Finleys

La ke

M cKinneys Creek

Lake Jocassee

Lake

Mi le

L a ke

Lake

Carpen t e r Cree k

SmeltzerCreek
Thompson

Wright

Lake
K eowee

Cedar Creek

Creek

Cr
ee

k

Ric
es Creek

Mile

Cou nt ry Club

S o uth

Whitewater

Ca
ne

Creek

East
ato

e
Cr

ee
k

Re
edy Cove

Roc ky Cree
k

Twelve

Oole noy River

Lake

Table Rock

Eigh
tee

n M ile Creek

Cre

ek

Whitewater

L ittle River

Stamp

Creek

K e o w
ee

R i v e r

Mill

Di ana

Carlton

Lake

Cr ee
k

Pinnacle
Garren

Matthews
Creek

Cr
eek

S e n eca
River

La ke
Tw

elv
e

Cr ee
k

Creek

North
Fo

rk

Twelv
e

Mi
le

Cr
ee

k

Reservoir

Wolf Creek

West Fork
River

Fall Creek

Creek

Mile Cr ee
k

Em
or

y

Wolf Creek

W
eaver Creek

Nor th
Fork

Bad Creek

River

Lit
tle

Fo
rk

Cr
ee

k

Slicking
Creek

La urel Fork C ree k

Pickens
County
Airport

O c o n e eO c o n e e

P i c k e n sP i c k e n s

82°45'0"W82°50'0"W82°55'0"W
35

°0'
0"N

34
°55

'0"
N

0 5
Miles

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources
Technology Development Program
Columbia, South Carolina
11/5/2012
https://www.dnr.sc.gov/ml /

DNR Managed Lands 

Game Zone

! State Boat Ramps

DNR Managed Land
Misc. Public Properties

¹º College/University

© Fire Station
Hospital IC

î Church
¹º School

Kiosk!e

Ele
va

tio
n

4,592

200
700
1,000
2,000

25
400

-79

Pickens County 
Eastatoe Creek HP 


